Bellekler

Uriin

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-

16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

S01)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-

@

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)
K="

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40

DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

HH

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5

|

Patriot
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G520C36K)

DDR5 CL42 UDIMM RAM

Team Elite Plus Black 16 GB 2x8GB 5200Mhz
(TPBD516G5200HC42DC016)

S

Team

5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G52C36)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 Patriot

0
16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S42BS8-
16 KINGSTON

Kingston 0

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16 Kingston 0
KINGSTON
Apacer Panther RGB 16B 1x16GB 5200MHz CL38
Ko 2 DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5029BAA-1)

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Marka Stok

Fiyat
Kingston

10+ 93,45 USD

Kingston 10+

99,75 USD

Patriot

10+

236,25

usb

46,10 USD

47,15 USD

54,49 USD

57,65 USD

60,90 USD

62,89 USD

68,25 USD

68,25 USD

71,40 USD



Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38KM)

Patriot

0

315,00
usb



